
Ime Prezime Email Mobilni tel.
Slađana Alagić salagic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458906
Ljubiša Andrić ljandric@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458921
Milan Antonijević mantonijevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458913
Sanela Arsić saarsic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458898
Katarina Balanović kbalanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458884
Ljubiša Balanović ljbalanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458941
Miodrag Banješević mbanjesevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458893
Dejan Bogdanović dbogdanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458927
Grozdanka Bogdanović gbogdanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458939
Milica Bosković mboskovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs
Kristina Božinović kbozinovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458883
Mira Cocić mcocic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458937
Jelena Đoković jdjokovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458923
Ivana Đolović idjolovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458925
Predrag Đorđević pdjordjevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458910
Duško Đukanović ddjukanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458859
Aleksandra Fedajev afedajev@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458855
Milena Gajić mjevtic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458896
Milan Gorgievski mgorgievski@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458902
Vesna Grekulović vgrekulovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458908
Dragoslav Gusković dguskovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458914
Branislav Ivanov bivanov@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458874
Svetlana Ivanov sivanov@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458929
Jelena Ivaz jivaz@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458871
Adriana Jevtić ajevtic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458889
Ivan Jovanović ijovanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458933
Jelena Kalinović jkalinovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458861
Saša Kalinović skalinovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458868
Tanja Kalinović tkalinovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458862
Darko Kocev dkocev@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458858
Čedomir Maluckov cmaluckov@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458931
Dragan Manasijević dmanasijevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 4589295
Mara Manzalović mmanzalovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458865
Dragana Marilović dmarilovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458877
Saša Marjanović smarjanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458934
Ivana Marković imarkovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458894
Miljan Marković mmarkovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458885
Dragana Medić dmedic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458870
Ivan Mihajlović imihajlovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 4589296
Snežana Milić smilic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458928
Vitomir Milić vmilic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458916
Nenad Milijić nmilijic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458900

069 8458878



Jelena Milosavljević jmilosavljevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458869
Isidora Milošević imilosevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458904
Aleksandra Mitovski amitovski@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458899
Milijana Mitrović mmitrovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458880
Srba Mladenović smladenovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458903
Vladan Nedelkovski vnedelkovski@tfbor.bg.ac.rs
Enisa Nikolić enikolic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458863
Ivica Nikolić inikolic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458891
Vladimir Nikolić vnikolic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458876
Đorđe Nikolić djnikolic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458935
Maja Nujkić mnujkic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458860
Marija Panić mpanic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458901
Radoje Pantović pan@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458918
Aleksandra Papludis apapludis@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458881
Dejan Petrović dpetrovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458895
Jasmina Petrović jpetrovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458872
Marija Petrović mpetrovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458907
Momir Popović mpopovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458887
Ana Radojević aradojevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458892
Milan Radovanović mradovanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458911
Mladen Radovanović mlradovanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458875
Dejan Riznić driznic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458922
Ana Simonović asimonovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458897
Jovica Sokolović jsokolovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458936
Uroš Stamenković ustamenkovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458867
Ivana Stanišev istanisev@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458856
Sonja Stanković sstankovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458886
Dragiša Stanujkić dstanujkic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458905
Zlatko Stefanović zstefanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs
Slavica Stevanović sstevanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458866
Zoran Stević zstevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458917
Saša Stojadinović sstojadinovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458912
Anđelka Stojanović anstojanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458873
Pavle Stojković pstojkovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458879
Predrag Stolić pstolic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458882
Snežana Šerbula ssherbula@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458924
Zoran Štirbanović zstirbanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458938
Nada Štrbac nstrbac@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 3604036
Dejan Tanikić dtanikic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458932
Žaklina Tasić ztasic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458890
Maja Trumić majatrumic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458919
Milan Trumić mtrumic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458940
Snežana Urošević surosevic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458926



Sandra Vasković svaskovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458864
Milica Veličković mvelickovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458909
Danijela Voza dvoza@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458857
Milovan Vuković mvukovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458920
Aleksandra Vukša astojanovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458888
Nenad Vušović nvusovic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458915
Miodrag Žikić mzikic@tfbor.bg.ac.rs 069 8458930


	Imenik

